KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-Aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214

Mobile No: 9474010050

Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Ref.No:-242/KJM/NIQ/22

Date: 11.10.2022

Inviting Quotation

[A]

Sealed quotations are invited form interested Local Skill Mistri /Agencies, having experiences for painting of **College Building.** The interested Skill Mistri / bidders may submit their sealed Quotations in all respect with all requisite documents at the office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 21-10-2022 at 1.00pm.

[B]

Sealed quotations are invited from Local Skill Mistri/Authorized Dealers/Agencies for the electrification of the College building. The interested bidders may submit their sealed Quotations in all respect with all requisite documents at the office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 21-10-2022 at 1.00pm. The intended quotationers are requested **to mention rate per point/ fit.**

[C]

Sealed quotations are invited from Local Skill Mistri/Authorized Dealers/Supplier for decoration and beautification of the College Office Rooms. The interested bidders may submit their sealed Quotations in all respect with all requisite documents at the office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 21-10-2022 at 1.00pm. The **intended quotationers are requested to mention rate per SFT/Fit.**

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning the reason thereof

RINCIPAL

Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya,Illambazar, Birbhum

Principal Kchi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya Illambazar, Birbhum